
Pos 

 

Bambini - reg 

1 

2 

 

Easy 60 - lic 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps) 

 

Easy 60 - reg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

45 

471 

59 

24 

355 

166 

153 

115 

87 

123 

145 

4 

117 

13 

Name 

Jan Šafránek 

Jiří Šafránek 

Dušan Kouřil 

Jáchym Galáš 

Michal Pražák 

Sára Pokorná 

Martin Antoš 

Lukáš Svoboda 

Matěj Pavlík 

Michelle Jandová 

Hubert Laskowski 

Alan Lalak 

Josef Knop 

Jáchym Holakovský 

Class 

Bambini - reg 

Bambini - reg 

Easy 60 - lic 

Easy 60 - lic 

Easy 60 - lic 

Easy 60 - lic 

Easy 60 - lic 

Easy 60 - lic 

Easy 60 - lic 

Easy 60 - lic 

Easy 60 - reg 

Easy 60 - reg 

Easy 60 - reg 

Easy 60 - reg 

Laps 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

3 

1 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

11:22.336 

11:33.136 

10:32.479 

10:43.569 

11:20.069 

10:37.979 

11:06.717 

11:18.622 

4:47.527 

1:43.652 

11:02.417 

11:21.516 

10:50.546 

10:51.891 

Diff 

10.800 

11.090 

47.590 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

19.099 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:31.379 

1:31.519 

1:17.668 

1:18.430 

1:23.844 

1:29.072 

1:30.511 

1:28.136 

1:30.359 

1:41.650 

1:21.066 

1:24.053 

1:29.555 

1:29.954 

In Lap 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

2 

1 

4 

7 

5 

7 

Points 

25 

20 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.090 

Avg. Speed 

55,644 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.668 

Best Speed 

56,641 

Best Lap by 

59 - Dušan Kouřil 
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Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

Karting Cup - Wackersdorf 

Easy 60, Bambini 

1. bodovaná jízda 

Race started at 9:13:00 

Wackersdorf 1,222 km 

13.10.2013 08:57 


